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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Monica Magee5541

208287 Rohnert Park
9.100 9.250 9.4759.325 37.150

1 1 3 1 1

1

Kyra Adams5544

218399 USA Elite Gymnastics

9.000 9.000 9.1259.000 36.125

2 5T 8 2 2

2

Emily Morgan5553

168928 Gymtowne

8.950 9.200 8.6759.025 35.850

3T 2 7 11T 3

3

Konami Sugiyama5548

212267 American Gym SF

8.525 8.800 9.0259.475 35.825

15T 11 1 4 4T

4T

Annalise Simonson5549

201313 Gymtowne

8.950 8.850 8.8509.175 35.825

3T 9 4 8 4T

4T

Cassidy Brown5546

224311 CA Sports Center

8.800 9.125 8.7259.100 35.750

7T 3 6 9 6

6

Mia Machado5538

279885 Airborne

8.550 9.000 9.1008.875 35.525

13T 5T 9 3 7

7

Claire Saitta5537

267269 San Mateo

8.675 9.075 8.9008.525 35.175

9 4 15 5T 8

8

Dori Lucero5556

238699 Cal Gym Academy

8.450 8.300 8.8759.350 34.975

19 17T 2 7 9

9

Christiana Ushana5555

234770 West Valley

8.875 8.825 8.9008.050 34.650

5 10 18T 5T 10T

10T

Celina Moufarrej5557

235857 Cal Gym Academy

8.650 8.750 8.5758.675 34.650

10T 12 13 14T 10T

10T

Marie Johansen5540

234724 Gold Star

8.500 8.650 8.7008.725 34.575

17T 13T 11T 10 12

12

Emily Gahn5554

163690 GymsStars-Stockton

8.400 8.300 8.6509.150 34.500

20 17T 5 13 13

13

Rebecca Benjamin5547

201294 Redwood Empire

8.850 8.900 8.0008.725 34.475

6 8 11T 23 14

14

Anisah Smith5543

200821 San Mateo

8.650 8.650 8.6758.325 34.300

10T 13T 17 11T 15

15

Amy Zboralske5551

202399 Extreme

8.250 9.000 8.2758.475 34.000

21T 5T 16 18T 16

16

Rachel Yang5552

209344 Cal Gym Academy

8.250 8.025 8.5508.800 33.625

21T 20 10 16 17

17
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Michaela Schlapfer5536

204284 Elite

8.800 8.400 8.1507.925 33.275

7T 15T 20 21 18

18

Jenny Lake5558

239620 Diablo

8.550 7.625 8.2758.575 33.025

13T 23 14 18T 19

19

Kayla Melikian5545

210504 Madera

8.175 8.400 8.3258.050 32.950

23 15T 18T 17 20

20

Kiara Ewers5550

230004 Golden Bear

8.525 7.800 8.2757.800 32.400

15T 22 21 18T 21

21

Annie Herbert5542

203920 Athletic Horizons

8.575 7.850 8.5757.175 32.175

12 21 23 14T 22

22

Alina Goodrum5539

236285 Santa Rosa

8.500 8.200 8.1257.200 32.025

17T 19 22 22 23

23



Meet Results Page: 12007 Level 5 State Championships

Level 5 - 11 yr D
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 11/18/2007Santa Rosa Rancheria

Donna Franzini - CCGI

16085 Jersey Ave

Lemoore, CA 93245

(559) 967-6228   (559) 651-3176 Fax

11/17/2007 - 11/18/2007

Session 5

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Elizabeth Scheder5579

248711 USA Elite Gymnastics
9.300 9.225 9.2258.450 36.200

1 2 17 2 1

1

Kristen Lehmann5572

204648 Diablo

8.625 9.275 9.0259.175 36.100

10 1 1* 4T 2T

2T

Juliane Smith5569

200715 Bay Island

8.675 9.125 9.1259.175 36.100

8 4 1* 3 2T

2T

Alexis Beitz5565

240634 Clovis

9.275 8.950 8.9758.800 36.000

2 6T 8 6 4

4

Caroline Seifert5577

234762 West Valley

8.925 8.675 9.4508.925 35.975

5 14 5 1 5

5

Emily Liddle5562

235372 USA Elite Gymnastics

9.250 9.175 8.8258.250 35.500

3 3 18 10 6

6

Ashley Quigley5566

235059 Central Coast

8.575 8.400 8.9008.900 34.775

11 18 6 8 7

7

Carrie Stouffer5580

239622 Diablo

8.525 8.850 8.6008.750 34.725

13 9T 9 12T 8

8

Molly Yoon5559

200711 Bay Island

8.450 8.750 8.2509.150 34.600

14T 11T 3 20 9

9

Elizabeth Schudel5573

200779 Miyagi

8.950 8.950 8.8507.725 34.475

4 6T 21 9 10

10

Camille Malard5574

212359 Top Flight

8.650 9.000 8.6008.200 34.450

9 5 19 12T 11

11

Madison Cypher5576

172432 Clovis

8.000 8.525 9.0258.875 34.425

21 15 7 4T 12T

12T

Elizabeth Higa5567

234498 Cal Gym Academy

8.300 8.850 8.7508.525 34.425

18 9T 13 11 12T

12T

Ava Wallen5563

205939 American Gym SF

8.800 8.750 8.9257.900 34.375

7 11T 20 7 14

14

Katie Popp5581

167762 CA Sports Center

7.775 8.450 8.4758.950 33.650

23 16T 4 17 15

15

Emilie Juenemann5578

134297 Santa Cruz

8.550 8.750 8.5757.650 33.525

12 11T 22 14T 16

16

Rachel Bicha5575

202169 Byers Sacramento

8.375 8.125 8.3758.500 33.375

17 21 14T 18 17

17
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Or Oppenheimer5568

240601 Head Over Heels

8.175 8.175 8.3508.575 33.275

19 20 12 19 18

18

Kelsey Haydon5571

203984 Diablo

8.150 8.450 8.1008.475 33.175

20 16T 16 22 19

19

Libby Craig5561

912441 CA Sports Center

8.425 8.925 8.5507.250 33.150

16 8 23 16 20

20

Abby Morgan5560

169233 Technique

8.875 7.550 8.1508.500 33.075

6 23 14T 21 21

21

Brooke Brown5564

166799 Miyagi

7.800 8.050 8.5758.600 33.025

22 22 11 14T 22

22

Amanda DeBlock5570

167755 CA Sports Center

8.450 8.325 7.5008.700 32.975

14T 19 10 23 23

23
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Kelsey Quan5615

175313 American Gym SF

8.800 9.075 9.2259.025 36.125
2 4T 2T 1 1

1

Candice Gallegos5613

240635 Clovis

8.775 8.875 9.0759.225 35.950

3 9T 1 2 2

2

Hannah Capps5620

275215 Byers Roseville

8.700 9.325 9.0008.375 35.400

4 2 14T 3T 3

3

Mackensie Geisler5609

190576 Golden Bear

8.550 8.875 8.8259.000 35.250

6 9T 4 8 4

4

Alena Cave5618

200827 San Mateo

8.625 9.475 8.7258.350 35.175

5 1 16 10 5

5

Laney Teaford5608

243410 Davis Diamonds

8.525 9.075 8.8508.400 34.850

7T 4T 13 7 6T

6T

Jaclyn Wong5605

205685 American Gym SF

8.500 8.575 8.9008.875 34.850

9T 11T 6T 5T 6T

6T

Ella Roth5604

202500 San Francisco Gym
9.150 8.900 8.5508.200 34.800

1 8 17 11 8

8

Emma Irving5612

195402 Novato

8.300 8.500 8.7508.900 34.450

12T 13 5 9 9

9

Jennifer Wong5616

229900 Bay Aerials

8.300 8.350 9.0008.575 34.225

12T 15 10T 3T 10

10

Kayla Elsey5619

173937 CA Sports Center

8.525 8.300 8.2009.025 34.050

7T 16 2T 17 11

11

Caitriona Shannon5610

199256 Champions Academy

7.850 9.125 8.0508.875 33.900

19 3 6T 18 12

12

Kaylie Peterson5602

202189 Byers Sacramento

8.000 8.200 8.9008.500 33.600

16T 18 12 5T 13T

13T

Sabrina Abbate5614

227782 Tumble Time

8.500 8.025 8.4508.625 33.600

9* 19 8 12 13T

13T

Hillary Perelson5611

228554 Marin Elite

8.500 8.575 8.3508.175 33.600

9* 11T 18 14 13T

13T

Krysteena Snyder5601

201103 Gold Star

8.225 8.925 7.8008.375 33.325

14 7 14T 20 16

16

Lindsey Collette5617

202569 Aerials

8.000 8.400 8.2258.575 33.200

16T 14 10T 16 17

17
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Stephanie Diettinger5607

275231 Byers Roseville

7.800 8.950 8.3008.000 33.050

20 6 19 15 18

18

Jessika Hallquist5606

237916 Byers Sacramento

8.125 8.225 8.4257.650 32.425

15 17 20 13 19

19

Sasha Kolomensky5603

198392 Liberty

8.000 7.900 7.8258.600 32.325

16T 20 9 19 20

20


